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TOOL KITS

SKU

135769

14099

14100

14101

14102

14103

14104

14105

14106

14107

14108

14109

14111

14112

14113

14114

14115

14122

Number of items, pcs

24

47

29

57

31

60

76

82

94

142

69

88

98

119

58

151

216

109

Landing size, "

1/2

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/2

1/2

1/4, 1/2

1/4, 1/2

1/4, 1/2

1/4, 3/8, 1/2

1/4, 1/2

1/4, 1/2

1/4, 1/2

1/4, 1/2

1/2

1/4, 3/8, 1/2

1/4, 3/8, 1/2 

1/4, 1/2

Сase

plastic

heavy-duty

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

heavy-duty

heavy-duty

heavy-duty

heavy-duty

plastic

Material

Cr-V

Cr-V, S2

Cr-V

Cr-V

Cr-V

Cr-V

Cr-V

Cr-V

Cr-Vs

Cr-V

Cr-V

Cr-V

Cr-V

Cr-V, S2

Cr-V, S2

Cr-V, S2

Cr-V, S2

Cr-V

WARRANTY

LIFETIME

MADE IN TAIWAN


